T-CREATE MASTER DDR5 OC R-DIMM is an overclocking ECC Registered DIMM memory with an all-in-one porous heat dissipation design and
thermal gap pad with high thermal conductivity. It is equipped with On-Die ECC and ECC functions to stabilize system operation. With a
memory of 48 GB, the product the product can have a memory capacity of 384 GB max when used together with 8 DIMM sockets on a
workstation’s motherboard, allowing professionals to complete tasks of all sorts quickly when dealing with large-scale projects, analyzing
large amounts of data, or running multiple professional applications.
Primary functions and features
• Defies all you know about R-DIMM memory
• Professionally designed with low-key

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity
IC
Specifications
Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000） CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
4x16GB x8 CTCMD560G6000HC32AQC01
4x24GB x8 CTCMD596G6000HC32AQC01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200） CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
4x16GB x8 CTCMD564G6400HC32AQC01
4x24GB x8 CTCMD596G6400HC32AQC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL34-44-44-84 1.4V 4x16GB x8 CTCMD564G6800HC34BQC01
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity
IC
Specifications
Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000） CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
8x16GB x8 CTCMD5128G6000HC32AOC01
8x24GB x8 CTCMD5192G6000HC32AOC01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200） CL32-39-39-84 1.4V
8x16GB x8 CTCMD5128G6400HC32AOC01
8x24GB x8 CTCMD5192G6400HC32AOC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL34-44-44-84 1.4V 8x16GB x8 CTCMD5128G6800HC34BOC01